B41-rev2 Full Port Flanged Fire Safe Valves
13560 Larwin Circle,  Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670  Phone 800-783-7836    FAX   562-802-3114
Websites  www. SVF .net & CleanFLOW.net  --  E-mail  Service @SVF .net
Doc#B41 r2 DS 2006
B41-rev2 Full Port Flanged Fire Safe Valves
Full Ported
Anti-Static, Fire Safe
Design Features

3" NEMA-4
3" NEMA-7
HOW TO ORDER
Prefix
Body & End
Materials
Ball & Stem
Materia ls Seat Materia l Seal Material Ends
4- Carbon Steel 6- Stainless Steel A- TFM A- TFM 02 - 1/4" 20 - 2"
B41 6- Stainless Steel G- GRAPHOIL 150R2**- FLANGED 150# 03 - 3/8" 25 - 2.5"
S- SUPRALON T- VIRGIN TFE 05 - 1/2" 30 - 3"
**B41 series is R2 = Revision 2 07 - 3/4" 40 - 4"
10 - 1" 60 - 6"
12 - 1.25" 80 - 8"
15 - 1.5" 100 - 10"
Size